
C O L O R
Viada

B A S E
Viada

CONNECT
Instant

SECURE
Viada

PREMIUM
Viada

RGB
Disponible

IBM1111
1pc / 6kg / 105 x 105 x 5 cm

220v / 60W

IBM1110
1pc / 6kg / 80 x 105 x 5 cm

220v / 30W

IBM1907
1pc / 10kg / 205 x 105 x 5 cm

220v / 80W

1m

1m

2m

0,75m

1m

REGALO CON LAZOREGALO GRANDE
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Relleno de colores no incluido ( Opcional )

viada

LAZO PEQUEÑO

43


